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ISIN: BMG0112X1056 WKN: 984968

Overview
2024/07/26 22:26:57 5y
Price
5.888 EUR '|
Difference (2] 1.20% (0.07) 6.00 M‘ H“

General attributes I J*H

ISIN BMG0112X1056 5.00 i M P]'H

Symbol AGN | L '|,|1 rﬂ i'H

Exchange Tradegate f L

Currency EUR 4.00 M\L h h

Sector Financial \J‘F J'l [ |

Security Stock | [

type

Market cap 9,479 EUR

(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

5.868 EUR (1,800)
5.908 EUR (1,700)
5.806 EUR

5.894 EUR

5.806 EUR

5.818 EUR
5.8525 EUR
7,878

46,105.96

10

24

3.00 \l w

2.00

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/19 Equity Weekly

2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858484,157078213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0112X1056&ID_NOTATION=14749361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG0112X1056&ID_NOTATION=14749361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e94fa847590ed5a4e1bb004c9a506a84ee4ecb2e382fc3019f10e05da9a5311&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d89adff81542c7a37&time=1722253725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5774acd67d376593aa575a1d82c2e2a8273578ed257eb39311893797424b2b3a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e2e8efa06216928c&time=1722253725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=340a8600f05774e719800855aa144cbe553ba267de376e2ca77636684bbad1cc&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=53855ea6394c8281b&time=1722253725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ae074893006ab66e29a578570dc8da8f2981f521b3a1440e0a9840dfb34afca&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ee6c69b66966c9e9&time=1722253725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c0d9d2b8c6fb3251912229256d652d2d32dc02500e123aed9b490d5e1ba155&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0618695a9f62c3f77&time=1722253725&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN BMG0112X1056
Symbol AGN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,479 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.868 EUR (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 5.908 EUR (1,700)
Open 5.806 EUR
High 5.894 EUR
Low 5.806 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.818 EUR
VWAP 5.8525 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,878
Trading volume 46,105.96
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.27% +20.38% +60.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.35 +1.00 +2.23
Beta 0.66 0.78 0.99
Volatility  20.38 19.57 29.20

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
09/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:17
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19

Price

4.589 EUR

5.836 EUR

5.888 EUR

5.82 EUR

5.834 EUR

5.857 EUR (21,455
5.845 EUR (17,434
5.814 EUR (25,765

6.416 EUR (2024/05/20

5.128 EUR (2024/03/04

6.416 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
5.326 EUR (31,753)
)
)
)
4.400 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 6

0.00 4

0.05 10

0.00 3

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14749361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14741922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747586

AEGON N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/13

2023/
10/13

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:01

08:01

17:20

21:15

17:44

17:35

19:30

08:08

5.816 EUR

5.808 EUR

5.806 EUR

5.836 EUR

6.175 USD

4.6215 EUR

5.868 EUR

5.816 EUR

5.816 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.43

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435407392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435407392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14991116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435373046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435373046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14752101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14747581

AEGON N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

.EGON

Contact Details

AEGON LTD.
Willem van den Berg

Aegonplein 50 NL-2591 TV, The Hague
Telefon: +31-70-344-3210

Fax: +31-70-344-8445
E-mail: ir@aegon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lard Friese

Astrid Jakel

Bas
NieuweMeme

Deborah Waters

Duncan Russell

Elisabetta
Caldera

Marco Keim
Matthew Rider

Mike Holliday-
Williams

Onno van
Klinken

Will Fuller

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
William Alfred

Connelly
Thomas Wellauer
Albert Benchimol
Caroline Ramsay
Corien M.
Wortmann-Kool
Dona Young
John McGarry

Karen Fawcett

Mark Ellman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:ir@aegon.com
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